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Power Power

Muting Mute / Dimmer

Mode- CH- / Page-

Mode+ CH+ / Page+

Vol Rs-/Effect Play / Slow

Tape 2 Pre./eq Pause / Step /
Freeze

Sleep Sleep / Timer

Enter OK

Left Left

MULTI CH / 2CH
DIRECT Audio / Lang I/II

Source AV / Input / RDS

A.F.D. Sound / Title

Volume+ Vol+

Main Menu Menu / Home

Right Right

Volume- Vol-

EQ Subtitle / EQ

Tape 1 Hall/Ats Stop / Hold

Display Display / Media

TV / SAT + Shift +
1

Repeat Green / APP / Repeat

TAPE + Shift +
5

TV Prog+ + Shift +
CH+ /
Page+

Up / EQ+ Up

Program TV/Radio /

ProgramDimmer +
Shift +
Mute /

Dimmer

Down / EQ- Down

Test Tone Text / Goto

Tuner + Shift +
6

TV Prog- + Shift +
CH- /
Page-

Pr 1 1

Pr 2 2

Pr 3 3

Pr 4 4
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Pr 6 6

Pr 5 5

Pr 7 7

Pr 8 8

Pr 9 9

D.Tuning Smart / List

D.Skip/CH/Preset - I<< / Preset-

D.Skip/CH/Preset

+

>>I / Preset+

MD/TAPE + Shift +
7

Power TV + Shift +
Power

Phono + Shift +
0

DVD/LD + Shift +
2

CD/SACD + Shift +
3

Pr 0/10 0

VIDEO 1 + Shift +
4

VIDEO 2 + Shift +
8

VIDEO 3 + Shift +
9

2CH / Off +
Shift +
Audio /
Lang I/II
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Mute Mute / Dimmer

Power ON/Off Power

Every Pop Picture / Format

Sleep Sleep / Timer

Tape 1 Preset Down

Vol Rs-/Effect CH- / Page-

Repeat Green / APP / Repeat

Tape 2 Pre./eq Subtitle / EQ

Vol Rs+/S.Mode CH+ / Page+

Display Display / Media

Stop Stop / Hold

Woofer/Speed Menu / Home

Tape 1 Stop OK

Volume+ Vol+

Volume- Vol-

CD/Theater Audio / Lang I/II

Dimmer +
Shift +
Mute /

Dimmer

ON/Off + Shift +
Power

Program TV/Radio /

ProgramCD Random Blue / Prime Video /
Random

Funct./Direct D.Menu / Top

MenuPr 1 1

Pr 2 2

Pr 3 3

CD Play Play / Slow

Tape 1 Hall/Ats Up

Pr 4 4

Pr 5 5

Next/Prog+ >>I / Preset+

Pr 6 6

Pr 7 7

CD Rewind << / Tune-

Pr 8 8

Pr 9 9
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Prev./Prog- I<< / Preset-

CD F.FWD >> / Tune+

Pr 0/10 0

CD Pause Pause / Step /
Freeze

Phono/Scan Guide / EPG / -/--

Mode Smart / List

6 Ch/Geq + Shift +
6

Ubs/Check + Shift +
8

Tuner/Bypass Fav / Marker / PC

Band + Shift +
9

Aux/Video + Shift +
7

Disc 1 Eject + Shift +
1

Disc 2

Eject/2.1CH

+ Shift +
2

Disc 3 Eject + Shift +
3

Disc 5 + Shift +
5

Fm Mode/Disc

Skip

Sound / Title

Tape 1 Rew Left

Tape 1 F.FWD Right
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